Rank CLASS SAIL

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th
7th
8th

9th

10th
11th
12th
13th

14th

Opti

Opti
Opti
Opti
Opti

Opti
Opti
Opti

Opti

Opti
Opti
Opti
Opti

Opti

NUMBER
1446

500
33
91
8

341
81
351

32

507
112
888

40

2014 Commodores' Cup

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club

Results as of 14:10 on August 28, 2014

Opti CLASS

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

Skipper Name

Nicola
Fretenburg

CarlyKerr
Max Green
Phillip Rojkov
Arthur Speirs

Lucas Smith
CJ Culter

James Taylor

Dante Bardon-
Carter

Cam Turnbull
Arthur Akbulator
Adrian Conn

Ben Sweeny

Diana Liang

CLUB

WVYC

WVYC
RVYC
WVYC

Mac
Sailing

RvYC
RVYC
RVYC

RVYC

RVYC
SYC
SYC
SYC

RVYC

R1

1.0

3.0
4.0
20
5.0

6.0
8.0
7.0

9.0

11.0
15.0
13.0
10.0

12.0

R2

1.0

3.0
(5.0)
4.0
2.0

6.0
7.0

(21.0
DNC)

11.0

(12.0)
16.0
14.0
13.0

10.0

R3

1.0

4.0)
3.0
2.0
5.0

6.0
8.0

21.0
DNC

9.0

10.0
7.0

11.0
14.0

13.0

R4

(4.0)

3.0
1.0
6.0
2.0

7.0
10.0
5.0

9.0
(17.0)
14.0
13.0

R5

20

3.0
1.0
5.0
4.0

6.0
(12.0)
8.0

9.0

7.0
10.0
13.0

(21.0
DNC)

(17.0)

R6

20

3.0
1.0
6.0
5.0

8.0
7.0
4.0

11.0

9.0

10.0
12.0
13.0

14.0

R7

1.0

4.0
3.0
2.0
(8.0)

(11.0)
6.0

21.0
DNC

5.0

7.0
9.0
14.0
16.0

10.0

R8

2.0

1.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

9.0
11.0
3.0

(19.0)

10.0
7.0

15.0
13.0

17.0

R9

4.0

1.0
3.0
(7.0)

6.0
10.0
5.0

14.0

12.0
8.0
(17.0)
11.0

15.0

R10

4.0

1.0
3.0
20
6.0

9.0
8.0
5.0

10.0

11.0
14.0
7.0

12.0

15.0

Total

22.0

26.0
28.0
41.0
45.0

74.0
87.0
100.0

105.0

98.0

113.0
130.0
136.0

134.0

Nett

18.0

220
23.0
34.0
37.0

63.0
75.0
79.0

86.0

86.0
96.0
113.0
115.0

117.0



15th

16th
17th

18th

19th

20th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Opti

Opti
Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

CLASS

Opti
Green

Opti
Green

Opti
Green

Opti
Green

Opti
Green

Opti
Green

Opti
Green

Opti
Green

Opti

132

34
38

505

111

160

SAIL
NUMBER
20

105

35

987

41

131

17

88

Grayson Blann

Jack Kitchen

Angus Dewar
Tess
McNamara

Ella Macphee

Zachary Jordan

SYC

SYC
RVYC

SYC

SYC

SYC

16.0

14.0

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

9.0

15.0
8.0

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

Opti Green CLASS

(21.0
DNC)

15.0
12.0

16.0

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

12.0

16.0
15.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

14.0

11.0
15.0

16.0

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

17.0

15.0
16.0

18.0

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

15.0
12.0

17.0

13.0

21.0
DNC

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 23, Scoring system: Appendix A

Skipper
Name

Guiliano
Bussadori

Aidan Hay
Jake Vrlak
Bryce Stanger
Heidi Wilson
Olivia Adams
Logan

Higgins

Alessandro
Oberti

Dustin Hay

CLUB

Mac

Sailing

WVYC

RVYC

RVYC

WVYC

RVYC

RVvYC

WVYC

WVYC

R1

1.0

(11.0)

3.0

8.0

7.0

4.0

5.0

16.0

15.0

R2

3.0

1.0

6.0

(17.0)

4.0

2.0

10.0

13.0

14.0

R3

2.0

5.0

3.0

8.0

6.0

(24.0

DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

1.0

9.0

R4

1.0

2.0

3.0

7.0

(18.0)

13.0

17.0

15.0

(20.0)

R5

4.0

20

(13.0)

7.0

8.0

6.0

10.0

9.0

3.0

R6

4.0

3.0

13.

5.0

1.0

6.0

9.0

0

(17.0)

8.0

R7

(12.0)

3.0

1.0

2.0

6.0

7.0

13.

4.0

17.

0

0

14.0

8.0
18.0

16.0

12.0

20.0

R8

2.0

1.0

12.0

10.0

8.0

13.0

6.0

3.0

4.0

9.0

(19.0)
18.0

16.0

13.0

21.0
DNC

R9

1.0

20

6.0

4.0

15.0

3.0

10.0

9.0

13.0

17.0
16.0

19.0

18.0

21.0
DNC

R10

2.0

4.0

5.0

15.0

14.0

7.0

12.0

8.0

146.0

145.0
151.0

178.0

180.0

208.0

Total

32.0

34.0

65.0

79.0

84.0

104.0

104.0

100.0

107.0

125.0

126.0
130.0

157.0

159.0

187.0

Nett

20.0

23.0

52.0

62.0

66.0

80.0

80.0

83.0

87.0



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

Green

Opti
Green

Opti
Green

Opti
Green

Opti
Green

Opti
Green

Opti
Green

Opti
Green

Opti
Green

Opti
Green

Opti
Green

Opti
Green

Opti
Green

Opti
Green

Opti
Green

181

104

82

30

31

107

71

77

83

24

166

12

Sebastian
Hyland

Teige Esler

Tristan
Wilson

James Kuzyk

Paolo Verlee

Ethyn Ko

Marcus
Rosario

Lucas Garnett

Fleur Sinclair

Max Wing

Ellie Walters

Hunter
Cochrane

Christopher
Oben

Brendan
Trainor

WVYC

WVYC

WVYC

RVYC

BIYC

WVYC

Mac

Sailing

RVYC

BIYC

BIYC

BIYC

RVYC

BIYC

Kits YC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7

13.0  (18.0)
(17.0) 5.0
10.0 11.0
140 70
9.0 12.0
(18.0) 9.0
(240 240
DNC) DNC
120 80
(240 240
DNC) DNC
6.0 (24.0
DNC)
19.0 15.0
20.0 16.0
(240 240
DNC) DNC
2.0 (24.0
DNC)

www.sailwave.com

4.0

14.0

10.0

7.0

13.0

240
DNC

12.0

240
DNC

240
DNC

16.0

(24.0
DNC)

15.0

240
DNC

12.0

6.0

5.0

8.0

16.0

4.0

10.0

14.0

22.0

19.0

9.0

21.0

240
DNC

14.0

1.0

5.0

(18.0)

16.0

15.0

17.0

12.0

21.0

19.0

220

20.0

240
DNC

12.0

15.0

18.0

16.0

14.0

7.0

2.0

10.0

21.0

19.0

240

DNC

20.0

240
DNC

9.0

8.0

14.0

(16.0)

18.0

5.0

10.0

11.0

19.0

20.0

15.0

240

DNC

21.0

240
DNC

7.0

5.0

9.0

14.0

16.0

15.0

(24.0
DNC)

18.0
20.0
19.0
17.0
24.0

DNC

24.0
DNC

7.0
8.0
(20.0)
16.0
5.0
14.0
13.0
24.0
DNC
17.0
24.0
DNC
18.0
12.0

19.0

24.0
DNC

10.0

17.0

16.0

13.0

3.0

9.0

6.0

240

DNC

20.0

1.0

(21.0)

18.0

19.0

240
DNC

106.0

106.0

114.0

111.0

121.0

127.0

138.0

144.0

182.0

183.0

180.0

186.0

207.0

218.0

88.0

89.0

94.0

95.0

103.0

109.0

114.0

120.0

158.0

159.0

159.0

162.0

183.0

194.0

www.rovalvan.com/commiescup



http://www.royalvan.com/commiescup
http://www.sailwave.com/

